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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЕРХОВЕНКО Я КШВСМ  V  V  1  1  2 0.400 -4 14 4
ТИМПАНОВ Ник КШВСМ  0  V  1  1  3 0.200 -14 10 5
ГОЛИК Никита СШ КРАС  3  4  0  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6
КИСЕЛЕВ Егор УОР №1  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 22 2
ИВАНОВ Кирилл СШОР К  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 1
ЧАЩИН Дмитри СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОЯН Илья КШВСМ  V  3  1  2 0.250 -7 11 4
СЕМИЛЕТОВ Ки КШВСМ  3  0  0  1 0.000 -16 4 5
ФИЛИППОВ Вяч СШОР К  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
ГРАФОВ Макар УОР №1  V  V  3  V 0.750 9 18 2
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПАРТА  V  V  4  3 0.500 4 17 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕНКО А КШВСМ  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 17 2
СОРОКИН Макси КШВСМ  V  1  V  V 0.750 6 16 3
ПЛАКСИН Григо СШОР В  3  V  V  V 0.750 8 18 1
РИГИН Матвей СШОР К  2  2  3  V 0.250 -6 12 4
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владис СШ КРАС  0  1  1  3 0.000 -15 5 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИХОНОВ Егор КШВСМ  V  1  2  2  2 0.200 -9 12 5
МИХАЙЛОВ Кон КШВСМ  1  2  1  1  3 0.000 -16 8 6
ГРИШКО Глеб СШОР К  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 11 21 2
АВДЕЕВ Егор СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
СПЕШНЕВ Нико СПАРТА  V V4  0  0  4 0.400 -5 13 4
ОРЛОВ Дмитрий СШ КРАС  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 0 19 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
2 ФИЛИППОВ Вяч СПБ 1.000 10 20 квалифицирован
3 ИВАНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован
4 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
5 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 0.800 11 21 квалифицирован
6 ЧАЩИН Дмитри СПБ 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
7 ГРАФОВ Макар СПБ 0.750 9 18 квалифицирован
8 ПЛАКСИН Григо СПБ 0.750 8 18 квалифицирован
9 НИКОЛАЕНКО А СПБ 0.750 7 17 квалифицирован

10 СОРОКИН Макси СПБ 0.750 6 16 квалифицирован
11 ОРЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.600 0 19 квалифицирован
12 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
13 ВЕРХОВЕНКО Я СПБ 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован
14 СПЕШНЕВ Нико СПБ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
15 РИГИН Матвей СПБ 0.250 -6 12 квалифицирован
16 ТРОЯН Илья СПБ 0.250 -7 11 квалифицирован
17 ТИХОНОВ Егор СПБ 0.200 -9 12 выбывший
18 ТИМПАНОВ Ник СПБ 0.200 -14 10 выбывший
19 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владис СПБ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
20 МИХАЙЛОВ Кон СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
21 СЕМИЛЕТОВ Ки СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
22 ГОЛИК Никита СПБ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 15.01.2020 10:33


